
DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE

SCHEDULE OF ZOOLOGY (HONS & GEN) EVEN SEMESTER PRACTICAL  EXAMINATION‐2021



	
2nd Sem
	16.08.2021 (Monday)
ZOOA HCC-3
10AM‐12 noon
	18.08.2021 (Wednesday)
ZOOA HCC-4
10AM‐12 noon
	06.08.2021(Friday)
ZOOGE2/ GCC2
10AM‐12 noon
	


	
4th Sem
	04.08.2021(Wednesday)
ZOOA HCC-8
2PM-4PM
	05.08.2021(Thursday)
ZOOA HCC-9
2PM-4PM
	06.08.2021(Friday)
ZOOA HCC-10
2PM-4PM
	09.08.2021(Monday) ZOOGE4/GCC4
10AM‐12 noon



	
6th Sem
	29.07.2021(Thursday)
ZOOA HCC 13
2PM‐4PM
	30.07.2021(Friday)
ZOOG DSE- B2/ ZOOA HCC 14
2PM‐4PM
	31.07.2021 (Saturday)
ZOOA DSE- A
(ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)
2PM‐4PM
	01.08.2021(Sunday)
ZOOA DSE- B
(CHRONOBIOLOGY)
2PM‐4PM

	
3rd Year (1+1+1
SYSTEM)
	
02.08.2021(Monday)
ZOOG
10AM‐12 noon
	

	

	




